Second International Long-term Care Project Meeting

Spring 2024

Date: June 13-14, 2024

9:00-9:15

Thursday, June 13

Welcome and introductions

While the statistics presented during the first two talks will be those for the US
and England, the two host countries, the presentations themselves will also
include a general discussion of difficulties in measurement and items which may
be problematic. They will thus serve as a guide on where to focus our attention
throughout the conference.

9:15-10:25

10:25-11:35

11:35-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

Country presentation / Discussion of Issues: United States

Country presentation / Discussion of Issues: England

Break

Country presentation: The Netherlands

Lunch

Country presentation: Denmark

Country presentation: Spain



15:00-15:15

15:15-16:00

16:00-17:00

18:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

Break

Country presentation: Italy

Discussion of the day

Group Dinner: Restaurant Noize

Friday, June 14

Country presentation: Japan (remote)

Country presentation: Germany

Break

Country presentation: Singapore

Discussion and next steps

Lunch and Continued discussion



