Second International Long-term Care Project Meeting Spring 2024

Date: June 13-14, 2024

Thursday, June 13

9:00-9:15 Welcome and introductions

While the statistics presented during the first two talks will be those for the US and England, the two host countries, the presentations themselves will also include a general discussion of difficulties in measurement and items which may be problematic. They will thus serve as a guide on where to focus our attention throughout the conference.

9:15-10:25	Country presentation / Discussion of Issues: United States
10:25-11:35	Country presentation / Discussion of Issues: England
11:35-11:45	Break
11:45-12:30	Country presentation: The Netherlands
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:15	Country presentation: Denmark
14:15-15:00	Country presentation: Spain

15:00-15:15	Break
15:15-16:00	Country presentation: Italy
16:00-17:00	Discussion of the day
18:00	Group Dinner: Restaurant Noize
	Friday, June 14
9:00-9:45	Country presentation: Japan (remote)
9:45-10:30	Country presentation: Germany
9:45-10:30 10:30-10:45	Country presentation: Germany Break
	,
10:30-10:45	Break